31st Crazy Country Dance Festival Program

Date

11/23 (Sat)

Time

Int—Adv Level

Instructor

10:30

Warm-up Stretch

Chidori

(1 Bad Lovers
@ Troubled Waters

Niels
Niels

12:15

Lunch

1:00

3:20
4:00
4:30

6:00
6:50
7:00
7:40

8:35

@ Summer Spot
@ You're My Religion
(B Made For Dancing

Review1)~®)

Lilian
Niels
Niels

Break

Party Time

Open Dance

< See separate schedule >
Dinner served in hall

Y take a group picturek
Open Dance

Demos

Open Dance

Date 11/24(Sun)
Time Beg-Int Level Instructor
9:30|quick review of dances from the 23rd
10:00|Warm—up Stretch Takatori
® That Missing Piece Niels
(@ No Cry Baby Niels
Y take a group picturek
Chase It Melody
12:00|Lunch (box lunches in hall)
12:50({(9) Diana Niels
Right Foot First Niels
@ My Sunshine Girl Niels
2:20|Review®~ Q1D
2:45|Cool-down stretch Takatori
3:00|Event finishes

Cool—-down stretch

Chidori

Clean—up / Hall closes

*The shuttle bus to the hotel is in the parking lot

*Take the shuttle bus back to the hotel.
*We will go out to dinner together. Meet in the hotel lobby at 5:15.




